
Pos # Driver Nat Team Nat Chassis Laps Best Lap In Lap
Best
Sec 1

Best
Sec 2

Best
Sec 3

PenaltyPos # Diff

1 BERTRAM MP Kartracing Team1 301 SACHSE D
E

N

N
E

D

Henza Kart 10 54.561 8 17.875 17.893 18.755

2 MATTHIAS Vdk racing2 346 VANDERKERKHOVE B
E

L

B
E

L

KR 10 54.644 0.083 6 17.961 17.854 18.796

3
VINCE Bouvin Power3 345 VANDERHALLEN B

E
L

B
E

L

Tony 10 54.763 0.202 7 17.903 18.011 18.794

4
AURELIO RSD Karting4 287 GUSTINELLI B

E
L

B
E

L

Kosmic 10 54.780 0.219 6 17.913 17.914 18.820

5
MATTIZ RSD Karting5 201 MEERSCHAUT B

E
L

B
E

L

Kosmic 9 54.822 0.261 8 17.928 17.990 18.904

6
VICTOR RSD6 216 LOUIS B

E
L

B
E

L

Kosmic 7 54.830 0.269 5 17.867 17.970 18.834

7 ADAM MDL7 254 BOURNE G
B

R

B
E

L

Synergy 10 54.926 0.365 6 17.970 18.024 18.906

8 DELANO Koene Racing8 212 WELLENS B
E

L

N
E

D

CS55 8 54.935 0.374 8 17.955 18.072 18.847

9 CJ MDL9 235 BENNETT IR
L

B
E

L

Kosmic 9 54.936 0.375 5 17.980 17.990 18.932

10
ARON MP Kartracing Team10 368 WEEDA N

E
D

N
E

D
Henza Kart 10 54.991 0.430 8 17.975 18.024 18.889

11
JALIL CG Motorsport11 277 FARES B

E
L

B
E

L

Kosmic 10 55.004 0.443 10 17.997 17.986 18.851

12
SEM VictoryLane Karting12 310 VAN DER HEIJDEN N

E
D

F
R

A

KR 10 55.072 0.511 10 18.014 18.079 18.900

13 EVA Koene Racing13 266 DORRESTIJN N
E

D

N
E

D

Tony Kart 10 55.089 0.528 5 18.031 18.091 18.844

14 CHARLY RSD Karting14 245 GLUME B
E

L

B
E

L

Kosmic 10 55.092 0.531 10 18.046 18.028 18.931

15 ADAM DREAM RACING15 210 RAHALI A
LG

F
R

A

EOS 10 55.097 0.536 6 17.979 18.111 18.892

16
RAPHAEL RSD Karting16 366 LEENDERS B

E
L

B
E

L

Kosmic 10 55.308 0.747 10 18.058 18.178 19.016

17
PEPIJN KCR Racing team17 227 STEIJGER N

E
D

N
E

D

Croc 10 55.355 0.794 8 18.067 18.183 18.949

18
MATHYS MRK by Marechal18 318 RENETTE B

E
L

B
E

L

Tony Kart 10 55.357 0.796 6 18.099 18.192 19.044

19
NOA RSD Karting19 288 MENGAL B

E
L

B
E

L

Kosmic 9 55.372 0.811 6 18.121 18.160 19.091

20 ARTHUR VDK Racing20 388 HOANG B
E

L

B
E

L

KR 9 55.380 0.819 9 18.107 18.119 19.075

21 NOAH Eurokarting21 393 HUBERT B
E

L

B
E

L

KR 9 55.719 1.158 8 18.255 18.314 19.150

22 MATT CG MOTORSPORT22 213 PEREIRA SIMON B
E

L

B
E

L

Kosmic 10 55.725 1.164 10 18.209 18.229 19.084
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These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters!

Best Lap by: 301 - BERTRAM SACHSE - 54.561 / Possible Best Lap Time: 54.476

Meik Wagner Dave Ritzen
Timekeeper Race Director

Track: Mariembourg - 1.388 km

Session Started: 11:44:50

IAME X30 Senior - Free Practice 2 Group 1
Karting Champions League Winter Series


